

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 31243 of 2023

Petitioner :- Pawan Kumar Dubey

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Amar Bahadur Singh, Naseem Rofi Q
Alrafio B.M. Mugaanii, Shikha Singh, Vineet Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Hem Pratap Singh, Mamta
Singh

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.

As prayed, list on 29.08.2024.

Order Date :- 13.8.2024

Abhishek Gupta